of Corrections Executive Engineer 

3 

DETAILS OF WORK 

NAME OF WORK:- Renovation of Babasaheb Ambedkar Regional 

Training Institute (BARTI) campus, 28 Queens 

Garden, Camp, Pune-1. 

Estimated cost of work Total Cost  Rs. 53,20,981=00 

Earnest Money : 

Rs. 53,500/- (Rs. Fifty Three thousand Five hundred 

Only). 

The EMD applicable amount shall be paid via online payment gateway mode 

only. 

Total Security Deposit 2 % (two Percent). 

(i) Initial Security Deposit (1 %) 

:Rs. 53,500/- 

(ii) and Further Security Deposit to be 

deducted from bills.

[...]

1.1 Tender form, conditions of contract, specifications and contract drawings can be 

downloaded from the e-tendering portal https://mahatenders.gov.in to the 

registered Contractors of appropriate category i.e. Class IV A  and above 

(Civil) after entering the details payment of Rs. 1,180/- (Including GST 18%) 

(Rupees One thousand One hundred Eighty only) should be made online 

using payment gateway. The fee of tender document will be non refundable. 

Further information regarding the work can be obtained from the above office. 

1.2  Tender form fee and E.M.D. additional Earnest money /Deposit (If required) to

[...]

time, the Contractor will be solely responsible for the same and necessary penal action will 

be initiated against the Contractor. In such case officers of P.W. Department will not be 

held responsible. (As per G.R. CAT/ 2018/ Pra.Kra.127/Bldg-2 dt. 28/11/2018) 

2.0  EARNEST MONEY : 

2.1 Earnest money of Rs. 53,500/- in words (Rupees Fifty Three thousand Five 

hundred Only) shall be paid via online using payment gateway mode. The said amount of 

earnest money shall not carry any interest whatever. 

2.2  Tender of those who do not deposit earnest money in one of the above acceptable 

forms shall be summarily rejected.